## 2025 DONOR SOCIETY BENEFITS



Level of Support	Description of Benefits <sup>+</sup>
Sustaining Benefactor* \$1,000,000	<ul> <li>Lifetime membership as a Sustaining Benefactor</li> <li>25% discount on facility rental fees at the George W. Bush Presidential Center</li> </ul>
President's Council* \$100,000	<ul> <li>Membership in the President's Council for five (5) years</li> <li>Invitation to the 2025 Forum on Leadership Gala on April 23, 2025</li> <li>Invitation to the annual President's Council Dinner</li> <li>20% discount on facility rental fees at the George W. Bush Presidential Center</li> <li>Bush Center Holiday Ornament mailed annually</li> <li>One-time opportunity to gift two (2) complimentary Young Professional memberships</li> </ul>
Leadership Circle* \$50,000	<ul> <li>Membership in the Leadership Circle for five (5) years</li> <li>Invitation to the 2025 Forum on Leadership on April 24, 2025</li> <li>Invitation to either the Donor Holiday Cocktail Party or the Donor Family Holiday Reception, in conjunction with <i>Engage</i> Merry &amp; Bright Night</li> <li>10% discount on facility rental fees at the George W. Bush Presidential Center</li> </ul>
Patriot Circle \$5,000	<ul> <li>Membership in the Patriot Circle for one (1) year</li> <li>Invitation to the annual Donor Appreciation event</li> <li>Invitation to the Donor Family Holiday Reception, in conjunction with <i>Engage</i> Merry &amp; Bright Night</li> </ul>
Freedom Circle \$2,500	<ul> <li>Membership in the Freedom Circle for one (1) year</li> <li>Invitation to a Bush Institute Policy Briefing</li> <li>Invitation to new exhibition openings</li> <li>Invitation to the Engage Merry &amp; Bright Night holiday event</li> <li>Complimentary admission for six (6) adults and all children under 18 to the George W. Bush Presidential Museum</li> <li>Complimentary admission to all Presidential Libraries administered by the National Archives and Records Administration**</li> <li>Complimentary parking voucher available when visiting the Bush Center and parking in the visitor lot off Bush Avenue</li> <li>Advance notice on public program ticket purchases for Engage at the Bush Center series presented by NexPoint including priority waitlist access</li> <li>50% discount on public program ticket purchases for Engage at the Bush Center series presented by NexPoint***</li> <li>10% discount on merchandise purchased at the Museum Store</li> <li>Subscription to Five for Friday, the weekly email digest from the George W. Bush Presidential Center</li> <li>Name displayed in the Freedom Registry at the Bush Center</li> </ul>

The George W. Bush Presidential Center is a 501(c)3 nonprofit.

All Donor Society levels are fully tax deductible.

All Donor Society levels are fully tax deductible

Benefits and event formats are subject to change.

 $+ Each \ level \ of \ support \ will \ receive \ benefits \ provided \ at \ subsequent \ levels.$ 

\*Multi-year pledges are available at this giving level.

\*\*Please note that membership benefits are specific to each institution (e.g. if you visit an institution with 'Family' benefits defined as two adults and two children, then those are the 'Family' benefits you will receive when you visit with a 'Family' membership.)

\*\*\*Excludes certain special partnership events.

George W. Bush Presidential Center · 2943 SMU Boulevard Dallas, Texas 75205 · T 214-200-4300 · F 214-200-4378 · BushCenter.org